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teamntechnik Maschinen und Anlagen GmbH
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Your Your Our Our Date
Order no. Customer no. -+ Supplier no. Job order no.
4500566103 207030 i i‘u 91008075 128405D 26.02.20
Pos. ltem no. / Description Quantlty u/m

10.0 Hollow bolt left-hand thread
Our article number

20.0 Hollow bolt left-hand thread
Our article number

30.0 Stop screw
Our article number

40.0 Stop screw
Our article number

50.0 Seal cone
Our article number

60.0 Seal cone

_ ___Our article number

70.0 Sealing ri;g for M18x1,5mm
Our article number

100.0 Compression spring

d=1,30/De=25,00/L0=85,00
Qur article number

Terms of delivery: FCA Freiberg

teamtechnlk Maschinen und Antagen GmbH

Planckstrafie 40
D-71891 Frelberg

Tel. +497141 70030
Fax +49 7141 7003-70
Info@teamtechnik.com
www teamtechnik.com

Frank Hack
Commarzbank Ludwigsburg

BIC/SWIFT; COBADEFFG04

Gaschafsfihres: Stefan RoSkopf,
Axel Riethmitlar, Stefan Carstensen,

IBAN: DE20 8044 0072 0731 5852 0D

01356883

01356883

01137638

01137638

01137677

01137677

01372876

11001037

Kreissparkasss Ludwigsburg
[BAN: DEQ3 8045 0050 0000 0384 C5
BIC/SYIFT; SOLADESILEG
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Ust-IdNr.: DE238600T08
Steuemummer 71356/01720

LBEBW/BW Bank Ludwigsburg
IBAN: DEB3 5005 0101 0008 0011 58
BICISWIFT; SOLADESTE00



